700162
700163
700164
700166

700202
700203
700204
700206

blau 1,0l
blau 1,5
blau 2,0l
blau 3,0l

weil3
weil3
weif3
weil3

1,0l
S|
2,0l
3,0l

700182
700183
700184
700186

rot
rot
rot
rot

Kupterurnen

1,0l
1,51
2,0l
3,0l

1,0
1nsl
2,0l
3,0l

ca.15cm
ca.20cm
ca.22 cm
ca.26cm

60 €
70 €
80 €
100 €

bis 20 kg
bis 25 kg
bis 30 kg
bis 60 kg

Tierkrematorium GmbH

¢| immelswelt



Kupterurnen

700101  grau 0,5l
700102 grau 1,0
700103  grau 1,5l
700104 grau 2,0l
700106 grau 3,0

700222  grun 1,0l
700223 gruimis S|
700224  grun 2,0l
700226  grin 3,0

0,5 ca.14cm bis 7kg 55€
1,0l ca.15cm bis 20kg 60€
1,51 ca.20cm bis 25kg 70€
2,0l ca.22cm bis 30kg 80€

3,0l ca.26cm bis 60kg 100€ -
¢||mmelswelt

Tierkrematorium GmbH



Kupterurnen

mit Airbrushmotiv

Sitzende Katze
H700370/1airbrush nurin 0,5 erhaltlich

Spielender Hund

H700360/2 airbrush 1,0l
H700360/4 airbrush 2,0l

Tatzenspuren im Sand

H700315/1 airbrush 0,5l
H700315/2 airbrush 1,0l
H700315/4 airbrush 2,0l

0,5/ ca.14cm bis 7kg 75€ -
1,0l ca.15cm bis 22 kg 85 € ¢||mme|swe”

2,0l ca.22cm bis 45kg 95€ Tierkrematorium GmbH
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